City of New York Manhattan Parmits Office FACILITY PERMIY

Parks & Recraation Arsenal West 7 Permit # 383851

wivw.nyc.gov/parks 24 West 81% Streat - 51 Floor Status:  Approved
New York, NY 10023 Agent:  Joe Caliion
(212) 4080226 Date: 5/412018

NYC Parks

if you suspect that a field is not being used during regularly permitted hours or is being misused please call 311

Approval
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Boro. Commissioner / Permit Coordinater  Date: 05/04/2018

Date / User:  11/15/2017, Melissa Pilre

Direct Phone: (917) 685-8225
Phone:
Email: loe@auestionableiic

DISCLAIMER
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NIT FEE QTY TOTAL

Natural or Synthetic B
CHARGES

T
RESERVATIONS

Event Name: Joho 2018
Attendance: 0

Event Type: Sport - Adult
Sub Type.  Softball - Adulis

BALANCE DUE
$0.00

Bom’::; Manhattan

Facility: Riverside Park:.10 h/108th St-Softball-07

TIME HRS
unday - 04/ 06:00 PM to 08:00 PM  2:0
Sunday - 04/22/2018  08:00 PM to 08:00 PM  2:0

DATES RESERVED  TIME _
Sunday - 04/01/2018 06:00 PM to 08:0

Sunday - 04/15/2018  06:00 PM to 08:00 PM 2.0 :
Sunday - 04/28/2018 08:.00 PMto 0800 PM 20 Sunday -~ 05/06/2018 06:00 PM 1o D800 PM 20
Sunday - 05/13/2018 0800 PM to 0800 PM 2.0 Sunday - 05/20/2018 06:00 PM o G800 PM 2.0
Sunday - 08/03/2018 0600 PM o 0800 PM 20 Sunday - 06/10/2018 0800 PM to 08.00 PM 20
Sunday - 06/17/2018 03:00 PM 1o D8:00 PM 50 Sunday - 06/24/2018 G3.00 PMtoc 0B.0OPM 5.0
Sunday - 07/01/2018 03:00 PM to 08:00 PM 5.0 Sunday - 07/08/2018 03:00 PM to 0800 PM 5.0
Sunday - 07/15/2018 03:00 PM to 08:00 PM 50 Sunday - 07/22/2018 03:00 PM to OB:DOPM 5.0
Sunday - 07/29/2018 0300 PM to 0800 PM 5.0 Sunday - 08/05/2018 G3.00 PM 1o 08:00 P 5:0
Sunday - 08/12/2018 03.00 PM 0 0800 PM 50 Sunday - 08/19/2018 03:00 P tc 0800 PM 5.0
Sunday - 08/26/2018 03:.00 PM 10 08.00 PM 5.0

Total Dates; 21 Total Hours 75 hours and 0 minutes

NOTES

Event Name: Joho 2018 105th Renewal

;tf:en?fa_rice:. %r Adult Sora:  Manhattan

=vanLiype: mpofl Adud Facility: Riverside Park 107th/108th St-Softball-0

Sub Type:  Scftbali - Adults




City of New York

NYC Parks

DATES RESERVED
Sunday - 04/01/2018
Sunday - 04/15/2018
Sunday - 04/28/2018
Sunday - 09/13/2018
Sunday - 06/03/2018
Sunday - 06/17/2018
Sunday - 07/01/2018
Sunday - 07/15/2018
Sunday - 07/28/2018
Sunday - 08/12/2018
Sunday - 08/28/2018

Total Dates; 21

NOTES

Parks & Recreation
www,nye. gov/parks

Manhattan Permits Office

Arsenal Wast

24 West 517 Strest - 5 Fioor

New York, NY 10023
(212} 408-0228

TIME
06:00 PM to 08:00 PM
08:00 PM to 08:00 PM
08:00 PM to 08:00 PM
06:00 PM to 08:00 PM
06:00 PM to 08:00 PM
03:00 PM to 0800 PM
03:00 PM te 08:00 PM
03:00 PM to 08:00 PM
03:00 PM to 08:00 PM
03:00 PM to 08:00 PM
03:00 PM to 08:00

&)

Page 2 of 2

DATES RESERVED
Sunday - 04/08/2018
Sunday - 04/22/2018
Sunday - 05/08/2018
Sunday - 05/20/2018
Sunday - 06/10/2018
Sunday - 08/24/2018
Sunday - 07/08/2018
Sunday - 07/22/2018
Sunday - 08/05/2018
Sunday - 08/18/2018

FACILITY PERMIT
Permit #: 383851
Status:  Approved
Agent:  Joe Callion
Date: /472018

TIME

06:00 PM to 08:00 PM
06:00 PM to 08:00 PM
06:00 PM 1o 08:00 PM
06:00 PM to 08:00 PM

06:00 PM.to 08:00 PM

03:00 PM to 08:00 PM
03:00 PM to 08:00 PM
03:00 PM 10 08:00 PM
03:00 PM to 08:00 PM
03:00 PM o 08:00 PM

urs and O minutes

HRS
2:0
2:0
2.0
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2:0
50
50
5:0
50
50




